Claim is admitted on provisional basis and

Bindu Finance & Leasing Private Limited U74899DL1992PTC048308 15.07.2025 59,10,597.00 |  35,48,130.00 No 23,62,467.00 [ shall be updated on receipt of additional
information
Claim is admitted on provisional basis and
Amplify Cleantech Solutions Private Limited U74999KA2017PTC103527 14.07.2025 14,04,885.01 10,66,354.00 No 3,38,531.01 | shall be updated on receipt of additional
information
Claim is admitted on provisional basis and
Three Wheels Capital Private Limited U72100KA2017FTC102646 15.07.2025 42,74,817.99 18,31,465.00 No 24,43,352.99  shall be updated on receipt of additional
information
AJM Financial Services Private Limited U74899DL1995PTC068920 15.07.2025 2,65,500.00 - No 2,65,500.00 Under Verification
Banga Trading Co 23.07.2025 12,94,978.00 - No 12,94,978.00 Under Verification
Anoop Murari and Associates 23.07.2025 3,45,854.00 - No 3,45,854.00 Under Verification
Total(C) 1,34,96,632.00 64,45,949.00 70,50,683.00




